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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 New Paltz 1:41.14  
1) Chad Catania SR 2) Sean Geisler JR 3) Tadeusz Trzewik-Quinn JR 4) Leo Kuyl JR

    A2 Minisink Valley 1:43.53  
1) Caleb Vreeland SR 2) Adrian Donkor SO 3) James Henriques SO 4) Ryan Pietraszka JR

    A3 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake 1:47.89  
1) Liam Picozzi SR 2) Brandon Bardin SR 3) Carter Moore SO 4) Stefan Baumgarten SR

    A4 Niskayuna 1:52.27  
1) Trevor Grigas SR 2) Cameron Goodspeed SO 3) Victor Schingo JR 4) Derek Wolfe SR

    A5 Queensbury 1:52.29  
1) Nicholas Brown FR 2) Connor Kirkpatrick SR 3) Aidan Ford FR 4) Ross Caimano SO

    B6 Minisink Valley 1:52.57  
1) Jack Bellettiere 8 2) Zach Irwin SO 3) Matthew Peifer JR 4) Tim Curtis SR

    A7 Arlington 1:53.71  
1) Phillip Volaski JR 2) Jonathan Huang JR 3) Alex Xin SO 4) Matthew Huang SO

    B8 New Paltz 1:53.77  
1) Michael Messina SO 2) Griffin Goldleaf SO 3) Brady Saunders 8 4) Alexander Demis FR

    A9 Valley Central 1:57.46  
1) Anthony Papapietro SR 2) Nicholas Suchy FR 3) Ethan Armistead SR 4) Nicholas Librandi FR

    B10 Niskayuna 1:57.92  
1) Elijah Feret SO 2) Owen LaFlamme SR 3) Timothy Lin 8 4) Joseph Giannetti 8

    A11 Middletown 1:59.71  
1) Paul Abbott SR 2) Lucas Rodriguez SR 3) Ramdy Marte JR 4) Howard Sewell SR

    A12 Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk 2:00.87  
1) Druhan Gordon-Stacey SR 2) Ryan Zampella SR 3) Christopher Borowiec JR 4) Juan Castillo SO

    C13 Minisink Valley x2:00.97  
1) Logan Heilfurth SO 2) David Rolon FR 3) William Schiele SR 4) Dylan Knapp SR

    B14 Middletown 2:01.20  
1) Jaylin Kearse FR 2) Michael Darrell SO 3) James Gonzalez-Flores SR 4) Dylan Torres JR

    A15 Schenectady 2:02.31  
1) Gabriel De Goski FR 2) Nolan Leszczynski SO 3) Ismail Hassan JR 4) Christopher Van Aken JR

    B16 Arlington 2:02.35  
1) Kyle Mangan SO 2) Kevin Desnoyers JR 3) David Burke FR 4) Daniel Torri FR

    B17 Valley Central 2:04.09  
1) Jacob Smith FR 2) Luke Roberts FR 3) Kellen Dickman 8 4) Kevin Rechtorovic SR

    A18 Albany HS 2:04.92  
1) Carson Engstrom 7 2) Michael O'Neil SR 3) Venn Engstrom FR 4) David Dimase SR

    C19 Middletown x2:06.42  
1) Miguel Rivera SR 2) Vincent Lam FR 3) Kabir Burgos JR 4) Alexander Loeb JR

    C20 Niskayuna x2:11.50  
1) Thomas Hildreth FR 2) Samuel Eckman 7 3) Tarek Dinar FR 4) John Cazer 8

    C21 New Paltz x2:14.57  
1) Matthew Kirsch JR 2) Reed Freer FR 3) Connor Domitrovits SO 4) Youssef Sharik JR

    D22 Middletown x2:14.60  
1) Trever Klink JR 2) Robert Benejan JR 3) Michael Marte JR 4) John Sanchez SO

    E23 Middletown x2:21.60  
1) Andres Garcia FR 2) Jayden Martinez SO 3) Joshua Pierro 7 4) Joshua Rodriguez SO

    C24 Valley Central x2:26.22  
1) Thomas Grabinski 7 2) Timothy Grabinski 7 3) Gabriel Nasser 8 4) Nathaniel Walker FR

    B25 Schenectady 2:26.73  
1) Joshua Labbe FR 2) Brady Culkin FR 3) Kahlil Darby SR 4) Luca Gabriele SO

    F26 Middletown x2:27.92  
1) Luigi Fratto SO 2) Jonathan Navarro SO 3) Davonte Thomas JR 4) Maher El Jamal 8
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

Christian Brothers Academy SR1 Timothy Maggs 1:46.39  
Queensbury  82 David Walton 1:48.32  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR3 Ryan Board 1:49.77  
Minisink Valley JR4 Ryan Pietraszka 1:49.88  
Niskayuna SR5 Neil Horne 1:51.71  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR6 Alex Turczyn 1:53.80  
Schenectady SO7 Lucas Bogdanowicz-Wilson 1:56.12  
Niskayuna SR8 Trevor Grigas 1:58.05  
Niskayuna SO9 Elijah Feret 1:58.21  
Valley Central FR10 Sean Zupko 1:58.42  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR11 Evan Buckley 1:58.63  
Middletown JR12 Brendan Cosme 1:59.19  
Queensbury SO13 Ross Caimano 2:00.15  
Minisink Valley FR14 Owen Colfax 2:00.19  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SR15 Druhan Gordon-Stacey 2:00.27  
New Paltz FR16 Alexander Demis 2:00.73  
Schenectady SR17 Sean Kingsbury 2:01.84  
New Paltz  818 Brady Saunders 2:02.53  
Maple Hill SO19 Derek Rossetti 2:02.68  
Niskayuna  820 Timothy Lin 2:07.17  
Niskayuna  721 Samuel Eckman x2:09.03  
Arlington FR22 Ryan Flynn 2:09.70  
Middletown JR23 Jacob Tawil 2:10.93  
Arlington SO24 Andrew Torri 2:11.00  
Middletown JR25 Nicolas Estarellas 2:11.46  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake FR26 Alex Farmer 2:12.47  
Queensbury JR27 Lucas Smalley 2:12.80  
New Paltz FR28 Phillip Dobosh 2:14.06  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake  729 Liam Marshall x2:14.68  
Albany HS JR30 Barak Binyamin 2:20.53  
Middletown  831 Rey Espinal 2:20.72  
Valley Central FR32 Albert Corbelli 2:21.67  
Schenectady JR33 Ismail Hassan 2:24.37  
LaSalle FR34 Hayden Willis 2:25.58  
Arlington JR35 Thomas Desnoyers 2:36.42  
Valley Central FR36 Nathaniel Walker 2:39.06  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR37 Oliver Rossi 3:14.33  

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals Time 

Queensbury SO1 Theodore Bearor 2:00.88  
Arlington JR2 Phillip Volaski 2:00.93  
Niskayuna JR3 Scott Ward 2:05.75  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR4 Brandon Bardin 2:06.75  
New Paltz SR5 Chad Catania 2:07.75  
Minisink Valley SR6 Caleb Vreeland 2:08.78  
New Paltz SO7 Griffin Goldleaf 2:09.27  
Queensbury SR8 Gavin Coughlan 2:09.36  
Middletown SR9 Adrian Figueroa 2:15.16  
Minisink Valley  810 Jack Bellettiere 2:17.23  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals Time 

Queensbury SR11 Davin Butler 2:19.84  
Niskayuna SO12 Cameron Goodspeed 2:22.46  
Queensbury FR13 Aidan Ford 2:23.66  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SO14 Carter Moore 2:24.09  
Minisink Valley JR15 Matthew Peifer 2:24.74  
Middletown JR16 Ramdy Marte 2:26.37  
Valley Central SR17 Anthony Papapietro 2:26.90  
Valley Central  818 Kellen Dickman 2:28.87  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake  819 Eli Willett 2:29.45  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SO20 Hunter Baumgarten 2:29.78  
Middletown JR21 Dylan Torres 2:30.15  
Minisink Valley FR22 David Rolon 2:31.65  
Queensbury SO23 Jeffrey Ritz x2:32.61  
Middletown FR24 Jaylin Kearse 2:32.75  
Arlington FR25 Daniel Torri 2:33.93  
Arlington JR26 Kevin Desnoyers 2:34.63  
Minisink Valley FR27 Aidan Freda x2:35.06  
Arlington FR28 Annie Sobolewski 2:39.78  
Schenectady SR29 Christopher Goberdhan 2:40.95  
Valley Central  830 Nathaniel Storaska 2:43.14  
Middletown  731 Joshua Pierro x2:44.39  
Minisink Valley  732 Ethan Slowik x2:54.55  
Valley Central FR--- Luke Roberts DQ  
Albany HS  7--- Carson Engstrom DQ  
Valley Central FR--- Nicholas Librandi DFS  

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

New Paltz JR1 Leo Kuyl 21.95  
LaSalle JR2 Thomas Brosnihan 22.73  
Niskayuna JR3 Bryan Liu 22.80  
Queensbury  84 David Walton 22.87  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR5 Alex Turczyn 23.60  
Minisink Valley SO6 James Henriques 23.68  
Queensbury SO7 Theodore Bearor 23.70  
Niskayuna SO8 Mark Lipkin 23.94  
Averill Park SR9 Joseph Adamo 24.07  
Schenectady SR10 Malcolm Chank 24.08  
Niskayuna SR11 Derek Wolfe 24.12  
Middletown JR12 Javen Velazquez 24.25  
Niskayuna JR13 Victor Schingo 24.29  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR14 Stefan Baumgarten 24.52  
Minisink Valley JR15 Nate Mason 24.72  
Arlington SO16 Alex Xin 24.99  
Valley Central FR17 Nicholas Suchy 25.06  
Minisink Valley SO18 Jack Fulton 25.20  
Valley Central SR19 Ethan Armistead 25.33  
Arlington JR20 Jonathan Huang 25.40  
Arlington SO21 Matthew Huang 25.52  
Niskayuna JR22 Kevin Karlok x25.59  
Queensbury JR23 Nick Teppo 25.61  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Middletown SR24 Lucas Rodriguez 25.64  
Christian Brothers Academy SO25 Andrew Mabeus 25.65  
Middletown SR26 Paul Abbott 25.82  
Middletown SR27 Howard Sewell 26.00  
Queensbury SR28 Jamee Bombard 26.08  
Niskayuna  829 Joseph Giannetti x26.23  
New Paltz SO30 Jude Desmery 26.31  
Valley Central SR31 Kevin Rechtorovic 26.47  
New Paltz JR*32 Youssef Sharik 26.51  
Niskayuna SR*32 Owen LaFlamme x26.51  
Minisink Valley JR34 Nikolas DeBeauvernet 26.52  
Niskayuna FR35 Ethan Boehmer x26.71  
Schenectady SO36 Nolan Leszczynski 26.94  
Albany HS SR37 John Rosenzweig 27.00  
Middletown SR38 James Gonzalez-Flores x27.28  
Minisink Valley SO39 Zach Irwin x27.31  
Middletown JR40 Alexander Loeb x27.32  
Queensbury SO41 Jake Howard x27.36  
Valley Central FR42 Jacob Smith 27.44  
Middletown JR43 Kabir Burgos x27.52  
Queensbury FR44 Grant Lamouree x27.53  
Middletown SR45 Miguel Rivera x27.55  
Middletown JR46 Trever Klink x27.75  
Niskayuna SO47 Fade Eldridge x27.80  
Minisink Valley SO48 Michael Keenan x27.92  
Minisink Valley SO49 Kristopher Talmadge x27.98  
Queensbury FR50 Matthew Dunbar x28.07  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SR51 Philip Crandell 28.20  
Niskayuna FR52 Tarek Dinar x28.24  
New Paltz JR53 Matthew Kirsch 28.35  
Queensbury FR54 Noah Engel x28.41  
Middletown JR55 Michael Marte x28.57  
Niskayuna  856 John Cazer x28.61  
Minisink Valley SR*57 Dylan Knapp x28.82  
Albany HS SR*57 David Dimase 28.82  
Middletown JR59 Connor Guattery x28.88  
Valley Central  860 Gabriel Nasser x28.93  
Queensbury FR61 Garrett Lamouree x28.97  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake JR62 Leo Daconti 28.98  
Middletown SO63 Jayden Martinez x29.09  
Valley Central SO64 Chris Petillo x29.27  
Middletown JR65 Jordan Washington x29.29  
Middletown SO66 Joshua Rodriguez x29.34  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR67 Jack Royer 29.38  
Middletown SO68 John Sanchez x29.50  
Schenectady SR69 Kahlil Darby 29.58  
Middletown JR70 Davonte Thomas x29.74  
Niskayuna FR71 Thomas Hildreth x29.83  
LaSalle FR72 Hayden Willis 29.95  
Minisink Valley FR73 Kyle Smith x30.07  
Arlington FR74 Nick Thompkins 30.33  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Albany HS FR75 Sean O'Neil 30.43  
Minisink Valley SO76 Chris Kielczewski x30.67  
Valley Central  777 Timothy Grabinski x31.12  
Albany HS JR78 Aaron Murray 31.20  
Middletown SO79 Luigi Fratto x31.39  
Valley Central  780 Thomas Grabinski x31.71  
Minisink Valley SO81 Liam McElduff x31.80  
Queensbury FR82 Jack Tuomela x31.83  
Albany HS JR83 Kelvin Jadan x32.36  
Middletown SR84 Arturo Paredes x32.46  
Albany HS FR85 Miles Rosenzweig x32.58  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR86 Tyler Levine 32.64  
Middletown SO87 Jonathan Navarro x33.00  
Minisink Valley SO88 Joshua Levin x33.17  
Albany HS SO89 Thomas Peltier x33.71  
Middletown JR90 Emiliano Garcia-Aguirre x34.03  
Schenectady JR91 William Aulet 34.14  
New Paltz JR92 William Jordan x34.89  
Middletown SR93 Christian Barry x35.27  
New Paltz FR94 Reed Freer x36.23  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk JR95 Cody Ross 36.46  
Middletown  896 Maher El Jamal x43.09  
Schenectady FR97 Alejandro Brinker x43.30  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR98 Ryan Leonard 44.85  
Middletown  799 William Garcia x49.16  
Queensbury SO--- Alex Martino DQ  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR--- Oliver Rossi DQ  
Albany HS SR--- Michael O'Neil DQ  

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals ScoreSemis Score

Finals
Shenendehowa SR1 Nick Lydon 497.60  368.50
Pine Bush JR2 Colin Lang 461.50  321.00
Shenendehowa JR3 Yang Zheng Foon 432.00  306.95
Niskayuna  84 Conor Compton 414.05  294.70
Queensbury JR5 Nate Shine 409.25  294.70
Pine Bush SO6 Andrew Greer 396.10  253.95
Shenendehowa JR7 Erik Herrero 391.60  278.65
Valley Central SO8 Dan Harrington 391.20  261.10
Mohonasen-Schalmont JR9 Brian Pecor 386.95  284.70
Shaker JR10 Bryan Flores 382.65  291.35
Glebs Falls11 Tyrea McIntash 382.35  276.85
Shenendehowa JR12 Ryan Katinas 381.80  251.40
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR13 Jared Lamson 372.10  250.60
Shenendehowa SO14 Lance Meeson x332.65  252.10
Shaker JR15 Jordan Leandro 325.65  240.00
Middletown SR16 Pedro Avalos 290.15  244.75
Middletown SR--- Donato Napoletano x0.01  213.20
Glebs Falls--- Ian Collins x0.01  224.55
Shenendehowa JR--- Michael Leonard x0.01  192.00



Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:15 AM  1/14/2018  Page 6

Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)
YrName School Finals ScoreSemis Score

Middletown JR--- Jordan Washington x0.01  205.70
 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Semis ScorePrelim Score

Semi-Finals
Shenendehowa SR1 Nick Lydon 368.50 q  233.05
Pine Bush JR2 Colin Lang 321.00 q  205.75
Shenendehowa JR3 Yang Zheng Foon 306.95 q  197.70
Queensbury JR*4 Nate Shine 294.70 q  176.00
Niskayuna  8*4 Conor Compton 294.70 q  170.75
Shaker JR6 Bryan Flores 291.35 q  186.85
Mohonasen-Schalmont JR7 Brian Pecor 284.70 q  181.30
Shenendehowa JR8 Erik Herrero 278.65 q  204.25
Glebs Falls9 Tyrea McIntash 276.85 q  172.30
Valley Central SO10 Dan Harrington 261.10 q  150.75
Pine Bush SO11 Andrew Greer 253.95 q  151.10
Shenendehowa SO12 Lance Meeson 252.10 q  172.60
Shenendehowa JR13 Ryan Katinas 251.40 q  151.95
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR14 Jared Lamson 250.60 q  147.20
Middletown SR15 Pedro Avalos 244.75 q  143.85
Shaker JR16 Jordan Leandro 240.00 q  156.20
Glebs Falls17 Ian Collins 224.55 q  147.05
Middletown SR18 Donato Napoletano 213.20 q  125.70
Middletown JR19 Jordan Washington 205.70 q  128.50
Shenendehowa JR20 Michael Leonard 192.00 q  129.30

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Prelim Score 

Preliminaries
Shenendehowa SR1 Nick Lydon 233.05 q  
Pine Bush JR2 Colin Lang 205.75 q  
Shenendehowa JR3 Erik Herrero 204.25 q  
Shenendehowa JR4 Yang Zheng Foon 197.70 q  
Shaker JR5 Bryan Flores 186.85 q  
Mohonasen-Schalmont JR6 Brian Pecor 181.30 q  
Queensbury JR7 Nate Shine 176.00 q  
Shenendehowa SO8 Lance Meeson 172.60 q  
Glebs Falls9 Tyrea McIntash 172.30 q  
Niskayuna  810 Conor Compton 170.75 q  
Shaker JR11 Jordan Leandro 156.20 q  
Shenendehowa JR12 Ryan Katinas 151.95 q  
Pine Bush SO13 Andrew Greer 151.10 q  
Valley Central SO14 Dan Harrington 150.75 q  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR15 Jared Lamson 147.20 q  
Glebs Falls16 Ian Collins 147.05 q  
Middletown SR17 Pedro Avalos 143.85 q  
Shenendehowa JR18 Michael Leonard 129.30 q  
Middletown JR19 Jordan Washington 128.50 q  
Middletown SR20 Donato Napoletano 125.70 q  
Niskayuna FR21 Will Karafanda 124.30 q  
Schenectady JR22 William Aulet 111.35 q  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)
YrName School Prelim Score 

Valley Central JR23 Justin Kochetta 107.95 q  
Middletown SR24 Christian Barry 94.05 q  
Schenectady SO25 Luca Gabriele 81.55 q  

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time 

Christian Brothers Academy SR1 Timothy Maggs 52.97  
Niskayuna SR2 Neil Horne 54.04  
New Paltz JR3 Tadeusz Trzewik-Quinn 54.43  
Queensbury SR4 Gavin Coughlan 55.85  
Minisink Valley SO5 Adrian Donkor 59.53  
Middletown JR6 Javen Velazquez 59.65  
New Paltz JR7 Sean Geisler 59.73  
Queensbury SR8 Davin Butler 1:00.23  
Queensbury FR9 Nicholas Brown 1:00.34  
Valley Central SR10 Anthony Papapietro 1:02.53  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk JR11 Christopher Borowiec 1:03.47  
Niskayuna SR12 Derek Wolfe 1:04.73  
Minisink Valley SR13 William Schiele 1:05.11  
Arlington FR14 David Burke 1:06.19  
Middletown JR15 Ramdy Marte 1:06.55  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SR16 Druhan Gordon-Stacey 1:06.82  
Middletown SR17 James Gonzalez-Flores 1:06.95  
Niskayuna FR18 Ethan Boehmer 1:07.03  
Valley Central  819 Kellen Dickman 1:07.78  
Schenectady SR20 Christopher Goberdhan 1:08.69  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake FR21 Alex Farmer 1:12.68  
Schenectady JR22 Ismail Hassan 1:12.80  
Arlington FR23 Daniel Torri 1:13.46  
Minisink Valley FR24 Aidan Freda 1:15.07  
Queensbury JR25 Nick Teppo 1:16.72  
Middletown JR26 Kabir Burgos 1:16.91  
New Paltz SO27 Connor Domitrovits 1:17.49  
Middletown JR28 Michael Marte x1:17.73  
Minisink Valley SO29 Logan Heilfurth 1:21.96  
Albany HS JR30 Kelvin Jadan 1:34.14  
Arlington FR--- Ryan Flynn DQ  
Albany HS JR--- Aaron Murray DQ  

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR1 Liam Picozzi 48.39  
Queensbury JR2 Zachary Brown 51.43  
Schenectady SO3 Lucas Bogdanowicz-Wilson 51.93  
Minisink Valley SO4 James Henriques 52.19  
LaSalle JR5 Thomas Brosnihan 52.25  
Niskayuna JR6 Victor Schingo 52.57  
Queensbury SO7 Ross Caimano 53.31  
Middletown JR8 Brendan Cosme 53.78  
Schenectady SR9 Malcolm Chank 53.84  
Minisink Valley JR10 Nate Mason 54.13  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Averill Park SR11 Joseph Adamo 54.42  
Arlington SO12 Alex Xin 54.62  
New Paltz FR13 Alexander Demis 54.83  
Niskayuna SO14 Elijah Feret 55.12  
Albany HS FR15 Venn Engstrom 55.20  
Minisink Valley SO16 Jack Fulton 55.47  
Minisink Valley SR17 Tim Curtis 55.50  
Valley Central SR18 Ethan Armistead 56.74  
Arlington JR19 Jonathan Huang 56.83  
New Paltz FR20 Logan Pece 57.01  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR21 Stefan Baumgarten 57.04  
Queensbury SR22 Connor Kirkpatrick 57.13  
Middletown JR23 Nicolas Estarellas 57.22  
Valley Central FR24 Nicholas Librandi 57.50  
Middletown SR25 Paul Abbott 59.29  
Queensbury SR26 Jamee Bombard 59.44  
Middletown SR27 Howard Sewell 1:00.11  
Schenectady JR28 Christopher Van Aken 1:00.37  
Middletown  829 Rey Espinal x1:00.95  
Arlington SO30 Kyle Mangan 1:01.04  
Queensbury FR31 Grant Lamouree x1:02.55  
New Paltz JR32 Youssef Sharik 1:02.77  
Valley Central SR33 Kevin Rechtorovic 1:02.85  
New Paltz SO34 Connor Domitrovits 1:03.00  
Niskayuna JR*35 Kevin Karlok 1:03.02  
Queensbury JR*35 Adam Johnson x1:03.02  
Albany HS SR37 John Rosenzweig 1:03.17  
New Paltz JR38 Matthew Kirsch x1:03.42  
Valley Central FR39 Albert Corbelli 1:03.48  
Queensbury FR40 Garrett Lamouree x1:03.83  
Queensbury FR41 Matthew Dunbar x1:03.97  
Niskayuna SO42 Erik Mavian 1:03.99  
Minisink Valley SR43 Dylan Knapp x1:04.38  
Niskayuna FR44 Tarek Dinar x1:04.97  
Middletown JR45 Alexander Loeb x1:05.02  
Valley Central  846 Gabriel Nasser x1:05.09  
Minisink Valley SO47 Kristopher Talmadge x1:05.27  
Christian Brothers Academy  848 Ryan Kilbern 1:05.68  
Middletown JR*49 Robert Benejan x1:05.73  
Queensbury SO*49 Jake Howard x1:05.73  
Schenectady FR51 Brady Culkin 1:06.21  
Schenectady FR52 Gabriel De Goski x1:06.25  
Middletown SO53 John Sanchez x1:06.72  
Arlington SO54 Nicholas Cerbone 1:06.90  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SR55 Philip Crandell 1:06.98  
Albany HS SR56 David Dimase 1:07.25  
Middletown JR57 Connor Guattery x1:07.49  
Valley Central SO58 Chris Petillo x1:08.17  
Niskayuna FR59 Thomas Hildreth x1:08.27  
Christian Brothers Academy FR60 Jack Alexander 1:09.30  
Minisink Valley FR61 Kyle Smith x1:10.08  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Minisink Valley SO62 Chris Kielczewski x1:10.61  
Schenectady FR63 Joshua Labbe x1:11.00  
Middletown JR64 Davonte Thomas x1:12.19  
Valley Central FR65 Nathaniel Walker x1:12.51  
Albany HS FR66 Miles Rosenzweig 1:13.34  
Minisink Valley SO67 Joshua Levin x1:14.13  
Queensbury FR68 Colin Otruba x1:14.18  
Minisink Valley SO69 Liam McElduff x1:15.69  
Queensbury FR70 Jack Tuomela x1:16.37  
New Paltz JR71 William Jordan x1:16.76  
Middletown FR72 Andres Garcia x1:24.01  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR73 Tyler Levine 1:30.93  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR74 Ryan Leonard 1:32.07  
Middletown  875 Maher El Jamal x1:38.79  
Schenectady FR76 Alejandro Brinker x1:38.82  
Middletown SR--- Arturo Paredes DQ  
Middletown JR--- Emiliano Garcia-Aguirre DQ  

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

Minisink Valley JR1 Ryan Pietraszka 4:58.93  
Valley Central FR2 Sean Zupko 5:15.05  
Middletown SR3 Adrian Figueroa 5:25.56  
Schenectady SR4 Sean Kingsbury 5:30.72  
New Paltz SO5 Michael Messina 5:32.06  
Minisink Valley FR6 Owen Colfax 5:35.55  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SR7 Ryan Zampella 5:35.94  
Middletown JR8 Jacob Tawil 5:37.22  
Maple Hill SO9 Derek Rossetti 5:41.30  
Niskayuna SR10 Sean Amberger 5:43.21  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake  811 Eli Willett 5:45.83  
Niskayuna  812 Timothy Lin 5:46.02  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SO13 Carter Moore 5:52.28  
Queensbury JR14 Lucas Smalley 5:53.68  
Niskayuna  815 Joseph Giannetti 5:53.72  
Middletown SO16 Michael Darrell 5:54.28  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake  817 Nathan Ratta Vine 5:57.11  
New Paltz FR18 Phillip Dobosh 6:14.05  
Minisink Valley SR19 Thomas Murray 6:30.31  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SO20 Hunter Baumgarten 6:35.16  
Albany HS JR21 Barak Binyamin 6:35.53  
Middletown FR22 Vincent Lam 6:37.17  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SO23 Juan Castillo 7:14.45  

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Niskayuna 1:29.68  
1) Neil Horne SR 2) Bryan Liu JR 3) Mark Lipkin SO 4) Scott Ward JR

    A2 New Paltz 1:31.21  
1) Tadeusz Trzewik-Quinn JR 2) Chad Catania SR 3) Sean Geisler JR 4) Leo Kuyl JR
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A3 Queensbury 1:32.43  
1) David Walton 8 2) Zachary Brown JR 3) Gavin Coughlan SR 4) Theodore Bearor SO

    A4 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake 1:36.87  
1) Stefan Baumgarten SR 2) Evan Buckley SR 3) Brandon Bardin SR 4) Alex Turczyn SR

    A5 Minisink Valley 1:39.74  
1) Tim Curtis SR 2) Nikolas DeBeauvernet JR 3) Nate Mason JR 4) Jack Fulton SO

    A6 Middletown 1:40.10  
1) Paul Abbott SR 2) Javen Velazquez JR 3) Brendan Cosme JR 4) Adrian Figueroa SR

    A7 Schenectady 1:40.49  
1) Malcolm Chank SR 2) Lucas Bogdanowicz-Wilson SO 3) Sean Kingsbury SR 4) Christopher Goberdhan SR

    A8 Valley Central 1:40.93  
1) Nicholas Suchy FR 2) Nicholas Librandi FR 3) Ethan Armistead SR 4) Anthony Papapietro SR

    A9 Arlington 1:40.98  
1) Andrew Torri SO 2) Jonathan Huang JR 3) Alex Xin SO 4) Matthew Huang SO

    B10 Queensbury 1:41.78  
1) Nicholas Brown FR 2) Jamee Bombard SR 3) Nick Teppo JR 4) Ross Caimano SO

    B11 Middletown 1:43.90  
1) Lucas Rodriguez SR 2) Dylan Torres JR 3) Nicolas Estarellas JR 4) Howard Sewell SR

    C12 Queensbury x1:45.73  
1) Aidan Ford FR 2) Jake Howard SO 3) Davin Butler SR 4) Connor Kirkpatrick SR

    A13 Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk 1:46.80  
1) Christopher Borowiec JR 2) Druhan Gordon-Stacey SR 3) Philip Crandell SR 4) Ryan Zampella SR

    B14 Minisink Valley 1:47.14  
1) Thomas Murray SR 2) William Schiele SR 3) Aidan Freda FR 4) Owen Colfax FR

    B15 Niskayuna 1:48.05  
1) Sean Amberger SR 2) Ethan Boehmer FR 3) Fade Eldridge SO 4) Kevin Karlok JR

    B16 New Paltz 1:48.21  
1) Jude Desmery SO 2) Phillip Dobosh FR 3) Youssef Sharik JR 4) Logan Pece FR

    A17 Albany HS 1:49.08  
1) Venn Engstrom FR 2) Carson Engstrom 7 3) David Dimase SR 4) John Rosenzweig SR

    B18 Arlington 1:50.37  
1) David Burke FR 2) Ben Wimmers FR 3) Daniel Torri FR 4) Ryan Flynn FR

    B19 Valley Central 1:50.46  
1) Kevin Rechtorovic SR 2) Nathaniel Storaska 8 3) Jacob Smith FR 4) Sean Zupko FR

    C20 Middletown x1:52.42  
1) Rey Espinal 8 2) Kabir Burgos JR 3) Michael Marte JR 4) Jacob Tawil JR

    C21 Minisink Valley x1:52.48  
1) Kristopher Talmadge SO 2) David Rolon FR 3) Michael Keenan SO 4) Dylan Knapp SR

    D22 Queensbury x1:56.25  
1) Matthew Dunbar FR 2) Colin Otruba FR 3) Garrett Lamouree FR 4) Jeffrey Ritz SO

    C23 Niskayuna x1:58.05  
1) Erik Mavian SO 2) Tarek Dinar FR 3) John Cazer 8 4) Thomas Hildreth FR

    C24 Valley Central x1:59.65  
1) Gabriel Nasser 8 2) Albert Corbelli FR 3) Thomas Grabinski 7 4) Chris Petillo SO

    E25 Middletown x2:00.85  
1) Joshua Pierro 7 2) Robert Benejan JR 3) Jayden Martinez SO 4) Connor Guattery JR

    D26 Minisink Valley x2:04.43  
1) Liam McElduff SO 2) Ethan Slowik 7 3) Kyle Smith FR 4) Chris Kielczewski SO

    F27 Middletown x2:16.14  
1) Jonathan Navarro SO 2) Davonte Thomas JR 3) Arturo Paredes SR 4) Emiliano Garcia-Aguirre JR

    B28 Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk 2:21.08  
1) Jared Lamson FR 2) Ryan Leonard FR 3) Cody Ross JR 4) Oliver Rossi FR
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    D29 Middletown x2:22.21  
1) Jordan Washington JR 2) Joshua Rodriguez SO 3) William Garcia 7 4) Christian Barry SR

    B30 Schenectady 2:23.69  
1) Luca Gabriele SO 2) William Aulet JR 3) Jonathan Cedeno SO 4) Alejandro Brinker FR

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time 

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR1 Liam Picozzi 53.96  
New Paltz JR2 Tadeusz Trzewik-Quinn 56.06  
Arlington JR3 Phillip Volaski 56.11  
New Paltz SR4 Chad Catania 56.97  
Niskayuna SR5 Trevor Grigas 59.60  
Niskayuna JR6 Scott Ward 1:01.12  
Queensbury FR7 Nicholas Brown 1:02.03  
Minisink Valley  88 Jack Bellettiere 1:02.43  
Niskayuna SO9 Cameron Goodspeed 1:02.89  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR10 Evan Buckley 1:03.60  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk JR11 Christopher Borowiec 1:04.30  
Minisink Valley SR12 Tim Curtis 1:05.06  
New Paltz  813 Brady Saunders 1:05.12  
Arlington SO14 Kyle Mangan 1:05.63  
Schenectady FR15 Gabriel De Goski 1:08.91  
Niskayuna SR16 Sean Amberger 1:09.98  
Albany HS  717 Carson Engstrom 1:10.46  
New Paltz SO18 Michael Messina 1:10.71  
Queensbury SO19 Alex Martino 1:10.78  
Queensbury JR20 Adam Johnson 1:10.79  
Minisink Valley JR21 Nikolas DeBeauvernet 1:10.92  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake  722 Liam Marshall 1:10.96  
Middletown FR23 Jaylin Kearse 1:11.78  
Valley Central FR24 Jacob Smith 1:12.06  
Middletown SR*25 Miguel Rivera 1:13.31  
New Paltz SO*25 Jude Desmery x1:13.31  
Arlington FR27 Annie Sobolewski 1:13.88  
Minisink Valley SO28 Logan Heilfurth 1:14.25  
Middletown JR29 Trever Klink 1:14.37  
Minisink Valley SR30 William Schiele x1:14.72  
Arlington JR31 Thomas Desnoyers 1:15.23  
Schenectady JR32 Christopher Van Aken 1:15.39  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake JR33 Leo Daconti 1:22.22  
Valley Central  734 Timothy Grabinski 1:25.16  
Schenectady FR35 Joshua Labbe 1:27.28  
Middletown FR36 Andres Garcia 1:31.84  
Queensbury FR37 Colin Otruba 1:32.23  
Middletown SO38 Luigi Fratto x1:39.39  

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time 

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR1 Ryan Board 59.09  
New Paltz JR2 Leo Kuyl 1:01.70  
Minisink Valley SR3 Caleb Vreeland 1:03.89  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals Time 

Queensbury JR4 Zachary Brown 1:04.13  
Minisink Valley SO5 Adrian Donkor 1:04.14  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR6 Brandon Bardin 1:04.43  
Niskayuna JR7 Bryan Liu 1:08.42  
Queensbury SR8 Connor Kirkpatrick 1:09.72  
Minisink Valley JR9 Matthew Peifer 1:10.01  
Niskayuna SO10 Mark Lipkin 1:10.10  
New Paltz JR11 Sean Geisler 1:10.33  
Niskayuna SR12 Owen LaFlamme 1:10.36  
Minisink Valley FR13 David Rolon 1:12.39  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SR14 Ryan Zampella 1:12.57  
Minisink Valley SO15 Zach Irwin x1:12.65  
New Paltz FR16 Logan Pece 1:12.89  
Albany HS FR17 Venn Engstrom 1:13.00  
Valley Central FR18 Nicholas Suchy 1:13.15  
Niskayuna  719 Samuel Eckman 1:13.77  
Middletown SR20 Lucas Rodriguez 1:13.94  
Arlington SO21 Andrew Torri 1:13.98  
Niskayuna SO22 Fade Eldridge x1:15.03  
Middletown SO23 Michael Darrell 1:15.40  
Middletown JR24 Dylan Torres 1:15.50  
Queensbury FR25 Aidan Ford 1:15.72  
Valley Central FR26 Luke Roberts 1:16.39  
Schenectady SO27 Nolan Leszczynski 1:16.76  
Minisink Valley SR28 Thomas Murray x1:19.01  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk SO29 Juan Castillo 1:19.14  
Middletown FR30 Vincent Lam 1:19.27  
Valley Central  831 Nathaniel Storaska 1:20.66  
Schenectady FR32 Brady Culkin 1:21.76  
Queensbury FR33 Noah Engel 1:21.77  
Minisink Valley SO34 Michael Keenan x1:21.85  
Arlington SO35 Nicholas Cerbone 1:21.88  
Arlington JR36 Kevin Desnoyers 1:22.05  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk FR37 Jared Lamson 1:23.56  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake  838 Nathan Ratta Vine 1:24.07  
Middletown JR39 Robert Benejan x1:25.18  
Middletown SO40 Jayden Martinez x1:25.90  
Niskayuna  841 John Cazer x1:26.52  
Middletown  742 Joshua Pierro x1:26.73  
Christian Brothers Academy  843 Ryan Kilbern 1:26.74  
Minisink Valley  744 Ethan Slowik x1:28.07  
Albany HS FR45 Sean O'Neil 1:28.15  
Niskayuna SO46 Erik Mavian x1:29.55  
New Paltz FR47 Reed Freer 1:30.90  
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk JR48 Cody Ross 1:31.24  
Middletown SO49 Jonathan Navarro x1:33.25  
Albany HS SO50 Thomas Peltier 1:34.92  
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake SR51 Jack Royer 1:36.69  
Schenectady SR52 Kahlil Darby 1:37.66  
Valley Central  753 Thomas Grabinski 1:43.50  
New Paltz SO--- Griffin Goldleaf DQ  
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Niskayuna 3:19.30  
1) Neil Horne SR 2) Bryan Liu JR 3) Mark Lipkin SO 4) Scott Ward JR

    A2 Queensbury 3:21.43  
1) Zachary Brown JR 2) Gavin Coughlan SR 3) Theodore Bearor SO 4) David Walton 8

    A3 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake 3:22.62  
1) Liam Picozzi SR 2) Alex Turczyn SR 3) Evan Buckley SR 4) Ryan Board SR

    A4 Minisink Valley 3:27.82  
1) James Henriques SO 2) Ryan Pietraszka JR 3) Adrian Donkor SO 4) Caleb Vreeland SR

    A5 Middletown 3:37.37  
1) Nicolas Estarellas JR 2) Javen Velazquez JR 3) Brendan Cosme JR 4) Adrian Figueroa SR

    B6 Niskayuna 3:39.32  
1) Trevor Grigas SR 2) Elijah Feret SO 3) Victor Schingo JR 4) Derek Wolfe SR

    B7 Minisink Valley 3:39.61  
1) Jack Bellettiere 8 2) Owen Colfax FR 3) Nate Mason JR 4) Jack Fulton SO

    A8 New Paltz 3:43.95  
1) Brady Saunders 8 2) Alexander Demis FR 3) Griffin Goldleaf SO 4) Michael Messina SO

    A9 Schenectady 3:44.42  
1) Lucas Bogdanowicz-Wilson SO 2) Malcolm Chank SR 3) Sean Kingsbury SR 4) Christopher Goberdhan SR

    C10 Niskayuna x3:57.19  
1) Cameron Goodspeed SO 2) Sean Amberger SR 3) Owen LaFlamme SR 4) Joseph Giannetti 8

    A11 Arlington 4:02.73  
1) Ryan Flynn FR 2) Kyle Mangan SO 3) Matthew Huang SO 4) Phillip Volaski JR

    B12 New Paltz 4:05.40  
1) Phillip Dobosh FR 2) Matthew Kirsch JR 3) Connor Domitrovits SO 4) Logan Pece FR

    D13 Niskayuna x4:07.54  
1) Kevin Karlok JR 2) Ethan Boehmer FR 3) Samuel Eckman 7 4) Fade Eldridge SO

    A14 Valley Central 4:08.55  
1) Kellen Dickman 8 2) Luke Roberts FR 3) Nathaniel Storaska 8 4) Sean Zupko FR

    B15 Middletown 4:10.82  
1) Rey Espinal 8 2) Ramdy Marte JR 3) James Gonzalez-Flores SR 4) Michael Darrell SO

    C16 Middletown x4:17.23  
1) Jacob Tawil JR 2) Jaylin Kearse FR 3) Miguel Rivera SR 4) Vincent Lam FR

    B17 Schenectady 4:27.34  
1) Christopher Van Aken JR 2) Ismail Hassan JR 3) Brady Culkin FR 4) Nolan Leszczynski SO

    D18 Middletown x4:29.06  
1) Trever Klink JR 2) Connor Guattery JR 3) John Sanchez SO 4) Alexander Loeb JR

    A19 Albany HS 4:39.01  
1) Barak Binyamin JR 2) Miles Rosenzweig FR 3) Sean O'Neil FR 4) John Rosenzweig SR

    A20 Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk 4:41.14  
1) Jared Lamson FR 2) Philip Crandell SR 3) Tyler Levine FR 4) Juan Castillo SO

    B21 Arlington 4:42.60  
1) David Burke FR 2) Nick Thompkins FR 3) Thomas Desnoyers JR 4) Annie Sobolewski FR

    C22 Minisink Valley x4:45.09  
1) Kyle Smith FR 2) Logan Heilfurth SO 3) Joshua Levin SO 4) Chris Kielczewski SO

    B23 Valley Central 4:51.29  
1) Timothy Grabinski 7 2) Chris Petillo SO 3) Nathaniel Walker FR 4) Albert Corbelli FR

    C24 Schenectady x5:00.05  
1) Luca Gabriele SO 2) Joshua Labbe FR 3) Gabriel De Goski FR 4) Kahlil Darby SR

    E25 Middletown x5:54.83  
1) Emiliano Garcia-Aguirre JR 2) Andres Garcia FR 3) Luigi Fratto SO 4) Maher El Jamal 8
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Schenectady Invitational - 1/6/2018

2018 Schenectady Patriot Invitational

Results
 
Event 13  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

Middletown SO1 Joshua Rodriguez 120.50  


